
Minmi Bus Schedule
Morning Bus

If a Service is fully utilised priority will 
be given to students travelling the 
furthest distance.

The stops have been selected to 
cover all major residential areas as 
well as to keep the travelling time to 
a minimum.

All stops are STA bus stops.

Please do not hesitate to contact the 
School if you have any questions, 
4929 5811

Minmi
The Minmi Coaches service is 
operated by:
Port Stephens Coaches
17A Port Stephens Drive, ANNA BAY 
2316
Telephone: 4982 2940

BUS STOP TIME
Northlakes Dr Bus Stop, Cameron Park 6.55am

Blackwood Circuit 6.58am

Lenaghans Drive, Black Hill 7.15am

Opp Minmi Public School 7.25am

Highland County (Brittania Boulevard) 7.30am

Fletcher Village opp Supermarket 7.35am

Tillie Ave / Douglas St, Jesmond 7.37am

Jesmond Roundabout (Newcastle Rd, near Blue Gum 
Rd)

7.49am

Hunter School of Performing Arts (Lambton Rd , near 
Bavin St)

8.00am

Gregson Park 8.03am

St Francis Xavier 8.05am

Park Campus 8.10am

Light St, Bar Beach 8.15am

Hill Campus 8.20am

BUS STOP TIME
Hill Campus 3.15pm

Light St, Bar Beach 3.18pm

Park Campus 3.25pm

Hunter School of Performing Arts (Lambton Rd, outside 
HSPA)

3.41pm

College of Dance Lambton (Young Rd) 3.46pm

Jesmond Roundabout (Newcastle Rd, near Chalmers 
Rd)

3.51pm

Coles Supermarket, Fletcher 4.05pm

Minmi Public School 4.15pm

Lenaghans Drive, Black Hill 4.20pm

Library 4.30pm

Northlakes Dr Bus Stop, Cameron Park 4.40pm

Minmi Bus Schedule
Afternoon Bus


